ANL

CMACGM
GROUP

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:17 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka
Apia

Pago Pago
Nukualofa

CMA CGM CMA CGM
ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO OOCL BUSAN NANTONG KOTA SURIA PERTH ANL WAIKATO ANL OTAGO
472S 512S 703S 474S 082S 476S 473S 513S
0ZEKRS1NL 0ZEKTS1NL 0ZEKXS1NL 0ZEWKSI1NL 0ZEKZS1NL 0ZEL1S1INL 0ZEL5S1NL 0ZEL7S1NL
28-Jan 01-Feb 10-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 05-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar
29-Jan 04-Feb 14-Feb 15-Feb 25-Feb 07-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar
06-Feb 10-Feb 19-Feb 25-Feb 02-Mar 10-Mar 26-Mar 02-Apr
08-Feb 11-Feb 20-Feb 26-Feb 03-Mar 12-Mar 28-Mar 04-Apr
22-Feb 01-Mar 08-Mar 15-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar 12-Apr 19-Apr
CAPITAINE CAPITAINE NEPTUNE CAPITAINE CAPITAINE NEPTUNE CAPITAINE NEPTUNE
TASMAN TUPAIA MATUA TASMAN TUPAIA MATUA TUPAIA MATUA
2608N 2609N 2610N 2611N 2612N 2613N 2615N 2616N
OWI6QN1INL OWI70N1INL OWI6SN1INL OWI6WNINL OWI76N1INL OWIBYNINL OWI7CN1NL OWI74N1INL
25-Feb 05-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar 02-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr
02-Mar 09-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar 06-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr
04-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar 07-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr
09-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar 06-Apr 13-Apr 27-Apr 04-May
09-Mar 23-Mar - 06-Apr 04-May
19-Mar - 02-Apr 16-Apr 30-Apr -

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Page 1 of 2

Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

OOCL BUSAN
704S
0ZELBS1INL

02-Apr
04-Apr
07-Apr
09-Apr

26-Apr

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
2617N
OWI78N1INL

30-Apr
04-May
05-May
11-May

14-May



ANL

Shanghai
Ningbo
Shekou
Kaohsiung
Brisbane
Auckland

Auckland
Suva
Lautoka
Apia

Pago Pago
Nukualofa

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

CMACGM
GROUP

SC MONTREUX
475S
OZEL9S1INL

10-Apr
12-Apr
16-Apr
18-Apr

03-May

CAPITAINE TUPAIA
2618N
OWI7ININL

07-May
11-May
12-May
18-May
18-May

KOTA SURIA
083S
OZELDSINL

16-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
23-Apr

10-May

NEPTUNE MATUA
2619N
OWI7ANINL

14-May
18-May
19-May
25-May

28-May

076S

O0ZELHSINL

23-Apr
25-Apr
28-Apr
30-Apr

17-May

CAPITAINE
TASMAN

2620N

OWI7ENINL

21-May
25-May
26-May
01-Jun
01-Jun

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:17

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

XIN ZHANG ZHOU CMA CGM PERTH

477S

0ZELFSINL

01-May
03-May
07-May
09-May

24-May

CAPITAINE TUPAIA  NEPTUNE MATUA

2621N

OWI7ONINL

28-May
01-Jun
02-Jun
08-Jun

11-Jun

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Page 2 of 2

Click & Ship!

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL WAIKATO

474S

0ZELJS1INL

08-May
10-May
14-May
16-May

31-May

2622N

OWI7GN1INL

04-Jun
08-Jun
09-Jun
15-Jun
15-Jun

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

ANL OTAGO
514S
OZELLSINL

15-May
17-May
21-May
23-May

07-Jun

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
2623N
OWI7KNINL

11-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
22-Jun

25-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

OOCL BUSAN
705S
OZELPSI1INL

21-May
23-May
26-May
28-May

14-Jun

CAPITAINE TUPAIA
2624N
OWI7UNINL

18-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
29-Jun
29-Jun

SC MONTREUX
476S
O0ZELNSINL

29-May
31-May
04-Jun
06-Jun

21-Jun

NEPTUNE MATUA
2625N
OWI7MNINL

25-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun
06-Jul

09-Jul



