



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:17

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

	ANL WAIKATO 472S OZEKRS1NL	ANL OTAGO 512S OZEKTS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 703S OZEKXS1NL	CMA CGM NANTONG 474S OZEWKS1NL	KOTA SURIA 082S OZEKZS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 476S OZEL1S1NL	ANL WAIKATO 473S OZEL5S1NL	ANL OTAGO 513S OZEL7S1NL	OOCL BUSAN 704S OZELBS1NL
Shanghai	28-Jan	01-Feb	10-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb	05-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	02-Apr
Ningbo	29-Jan	04-Feb	14-Feb	15-Feb	25-Feb	07-Mar	22-Mar	29-Mar	04-Apr
Shekou	06-Feb	10-Feb	19-Feb	25-Feb	02-Mar	10-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	07-Apr
Kaohsiung	08-Feb	11-Feb	20-Feb	26-Feb	03-Mar	12-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	09-Apr
Brisbane	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Auckland	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar	22-Mar	29-Mar	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr
	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2608N OWI6QN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2609N OWI70N1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2610N OWI6SN1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2611N OWI6WN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2612N OWI76N1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2613N OWI6YN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2615N OWI7CN1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2616N OWI74N1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2617N OWI78N1NL
Auckland	25-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr
Suva	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May
Lautoka	04-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May
Apia	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May
Pago Pago	09-Mar	---	23-Mar	---	06-Apr	---	---	04-May	---
Nukualofa	---	19-Mar	---	02-Apr	---	16-Apr	30-Apr	---	14-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!
 ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
 consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
 Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at <https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices>

Sat Feb 28 2026 08:17

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

North Asia SB (ANZEX) to Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC)

	SC MONTREUX 475S OZEL9S1NL	KOTA SURIA 083S OZELDS1NL	XIN ZHANG ZHOU 076S OZELHS1NL	CMA CGM PERTH 477S OZELFS1NL	ANL WAIKATO 474S OZELJS1NL	ANL OTAGO 514S OZELLS1NL	OOCL BUSAN 705S OZELPS1NL	SC MONTREUX 476S OZELNS1NL
Shanghai	10-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	21-May	29-May
Ningbo	12-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	23-May	31-May
Shekou	16-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May	26-May	04-Jun
Kaohsiung	18-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	09-May	16-May	23-May	28-May	06-Jun
Brisbane	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---
Auckland	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun
	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2618N OWI7IN1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2619N OWI7AN1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2620N OWI7EN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2621N OWI7ON1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2622N OWI7GN1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2623N OWI7KN1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2624N OWI7UN1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2625N OWI7MN1NL
Auckland	07-May	14-May	21-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun
Suva	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun
Lautoka	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun	23-Jun	30-Jun
Apia	18-May	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul
Pago Pago	18-May	---	01-Jun	---	15-Jun	---	29-Jun	---
Nukualofa	---	28-May	---	11-Jun	---	25-Jun	---	09-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.